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304007891070

  BOTTOM LABEL

2.

3.

4.

5.

1.白底黑字

（+0/-0.5mm)

印刷內容依承認樣品, "*" 爲重點尺寸.

80#合成紙+霧膜

3 .Follow Halogen- Free requirement : Br<900 ppm,
 Cl<900 ppm, Br+Cl< 1500 ppm if required

6. Dongle 鐳雕, 30400789107X, 30400747744X,30400747837X,

30400747940X的流水號,日期及周別需對應．

304007891070

*44 mm

AIM/N: AM07LH2

AIP/N: LC.MCE0A.035

Wireless Optical Mouse

Model : MORFFLUO

Rating : 1.5V      40mA

FCC ID: EMJMMORFFLUO

S/N: LCMCE0A03510900001K701
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REV: 01

Made in China 

   7. S/N號碼及日期,周別,由生管/採購提供  
 

流水號(16進制,0~9.A,B,C,D,E,F)

 

周別
年份

 

(2010=0,2011=1...)
(01~53)

 LCMCE0A035  1  09    00001    K7   01

固定碼

工廠代碼
 版本代碼

AA-0000/0000
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